Season Stats & Team Leaders for 11 out of 12 games

Total yds

Passing yards

Passing yards per game
Pass completions/attempts
Pass completion %
Passing TDs

Rushing yards

Rushing yards per game
Rush plays/average
Rushing TDs

3rd Down Conversions
4th Down Conversions
First Downs

Turnovers

Sacks

Passing Stats

# NAME

11 E. Hoyt

9 H. Maxwell

3 B. Maxell
Rest of team

Total:

Rushing Stats

# NAME

9 H. Maxwell
14 E. Yassa

7 C. Campbell
5 I Gonzales
3 B. Maxell

15 J. Moore

11 E. Hoyt

10 B. Leeman

Rest of team

Total:

Receiving Stats

# NAME
Total:

3,627
562

51.09
33/65
50.77 %

8

3,065

278.64

355/ 8.63
63

(43.59 %) 34
(38.10 %) 16

OPP

3,355

1,643

149.36

88 / 189
46.56 %

22

1,712

155.64

270 / 6.34
30

(29.03 %) 27
(42.11 %) 24

126 101
12 22
11 2
GAMES CMP ATT CMP %  YDS
11 29 57 50.88 % 509
9 3 4 75.00 % 31
2 1 2 50.00 % 22
- 2 0.00 % -
33 65 50.77 % 562
GAMES CARRIES YDS
9 195 1,882
11 87 891
3 19 238
10 20 118
2 10 38
11 3 8
11 8 -37
9 12 -68
1 -5
355 3,065
GAMES REC YDS
33 562

PASSING
#11 E. Hoyt
509 yds, 29 for 57 (50.88 %), 8 TDs, 1 INTs

RUSHING
#9 H. Maxwell

- 1882 yds, 195 carries, 40 TDs, 2 Fum

RECEIVING
#15 J. Moore
332 yds, 19 catches, 5 TDs, 0 Fum

DEFENSE
#5 1. Gonzales
76 total tackles, 1 sacks, 1 FF, 1 INT

YDS/ATT YDS/GAME
8.93 46.27
7.75 3.44
11.00 11.00
0.00 0.00
8.65 51.09

YDS/CARRY

9.65

10.24

12.53

5.90

3.80

2.67

-4,63

-5.67

-5.00

8.63
YDS/REC
17.03

LNG
63 8

TD

25 -
22 -

YDS/GAME
209.11
81.00
79.33
11.80
19.00
0.73
-3.36
-7.56
-0.45
278.64

YDS/GAME

51.09

INT  SACKED RAT
1 - 113
- - 9%
- -89
- 1 39
1 1 113
ING TD  FUM
54 40 2

72 12 2

46 5 -

33 4 1

9 - -

4 2 -

- - 2

63 7

LNG TD FUM
8 1



# NAME

15 J. Moore
14 E. Yassa

5 I Gonzales
7 C. Campbell
22 S. Moore
10 B. Leeman
3 B. Maxell
9 H. Maxwell

Total:

Defensive Stats

# NAME GAMES

5 I Gonzales 10

22 S. Moore 11
15 J. Moore 11
14 E. Yassa 11
7 C. Campbell 3

9 H. Maxwell 9

11 E. Hoyt 11
B. King 6

3 B. Maxell 2

10 B. Leeman 9

Rest of team

Total:

Kicking Stats

# NAME
11 E. Hoyt
Rest of team

Total:

Punting Stats

# NAME
Rest of team

Total:

Kickoff Return Stats

# NAME

9 H. Maxwell

5 I Gonzales
Rest of team

Total:

GAMES REC YDS YDS/REC YDS/GAME LNG D

11 19 332 17.47 30.18 38 5

11 5 115 23.00 10.45 63 2

10 2 33 16.50 3.30 30 -

3 2 28 14.00 9.33 25 -

11 1 25 25.00 2.27 25 -

9 2 18 9.00 2.00 14 1

2 1 7 7.00 3.50 7 -

9 1 4 4.00 0.44 4 -

33 562 17.03 51.09 8
TACKLE SOLO ASSIST SACK TFL SAFETY INT INTRETYDS FF FUM REC FUM RET YDS
76 56 20 1 4 - 1 - 1 2 -
67 52 15 4 9 - - - 2 5 -
60 45 15 3 10 - 2 59 1 - -
33 32 1 3 7 1 - - 4 3 29
26 20 6 - 2 - - - 1 2 -
24 22 2 - - - 2 37 - - -
17 17 - - - - 5 40 - 1 -
15 14 1 - 1 - - - - - -
5 5 - - - - - - - - -
3 1 2 - - - - - - 1 -
- - - - - 1 - - 9 4 -
326 264 62 11 33 2 10 136 18 18 29
GAMES FGM/FGA FG % LNG XPM/XPA XP %

11 -/ - - - -/1 0.00 %

-/2 0.00 % - 2/10 20.00 %
- 0.00 % 2/11 18.18 %

GAMES PUNTS YDS YDS/PUNT YDS/GAME IN 20

7 - 0.00 0.00 -

7 0 0.00 - -
GAMES RETURNS YDS YDS/RETURN YDS/GAME TD

9 8 248 31.00 27.56 2
10 3 62 20.67 6.20 -
43 - 0.00 0.00 -

61 376 6.16 34.18 2

DEF TD

PTS

LNG

LNG
72
35



Total:

15
11

NAME

B. Maxell
J. Moore
E. Hoyt

Rest of team

Punt Return Stats

Total:

# NAME

GAMES
2
11
11
GAMES

RETURNS
4
2
1
43
61
RETURNS

YDS

38
16
12

376

YDS/RETURN
9.50

8.00

12.00

0.00

6.16

YDS/RETURN

YDS/GAME
19.00

1.45

1.09

0.00

34.18

YDS/GAME

TD

TD

LNG
12
16
12

LNG



